Confidentiality Requested:

O Yes [ ]No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1359762

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33453
Jones, Stephen C.

API No. 15 - 15-031-24247-00-00

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 2332 W NEW ORLEANS W2 _SE_SE SE gec. 13 typ. 21 5 R 13 [OEast] |West
Address 2: 330 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City: BROKEN ARROW  giate: OK  zjp, 74011 . 527 Feetfrom [0] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Steve Jones Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (918 ) 286-1499 CINe [Inw [Olse  [sw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 32548 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name:  Kan-Drill, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: _Bill Towner

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[d Oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[] Gsw Permit #:

03/16/2017 03/19/2017 05/08/2017

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4
County; Coffey

TRUELOVE

Lease Name: Well #: 2B

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Viola

Elevation: Ground:1136 Kelly Bushing: 1141

Total Vertical Depth: 2224 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 40 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 2000 ppm  Fluid volume: 342 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested

07/12/2017

L] confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

(] uic pistribution

ALT [ 1 O] [ ] Approved by: <erenRitter p;. 08/10/2017




N

1359762
Jones, Stephen C. TRUELOVE 2B

Operator Name: Lease Name: Well #:

Sec. 13 Twp.21 S. R.13 P JEast [ |West County: Coffey

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name = Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo Mississippi Limestone 1750 Log
Viola Dolomi 22 L
Cores Taken Llves [FINo lola Dolomite 00 o9
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo Simpson Sand 2212 Log
List All E. Logs Run:
Dual Induction
Density Neutron
Gamma Ray Neutron
CASING RECORD [ | New [J]used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.250 8.625 23 40 Class A 40 2% gel/3% calcium
Production 7.875 5.500 17 2217 Poz 60/40 235 Gel Bentonite Pheno Seal
Production 7.875 5.500 17 2217 Class A 65 Kol Seal
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes @ No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ |Flowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)




Form ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator Jones, Stephen C.

Well Name TRUELOVE 2B

Doc ID 1359762

Casing

Surface  [12.250 8.625 23 40 ClassA |40 2% gel/3%
calcium

Production|7.875 5.500 17 2217 Poz 60/40 (235 Gel
Bentonite

Pheno
Seal

Production|7.875 5.500 17 2217 Class A 65 Kol Seal




Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC

810 E 7th, PO Box 92
Eureka, KS 67045

[ Bill To

J&1J Lateral Corp
Stephen Jones

Date Invoice #
3/19/2017 3208
Job Date 3/19/2017

Lease information

2332 West New Orleans St.
Broken Arrow, OK 74011 _ o
County Coffey
Foreman RM
Customer {D# 1058
Terms Net 15
-
ttem Description Qty Rate Amount

C102 Cement Pumi)-Longsiring 1| 1,050.00 1,050.00

ci1o7 Pump Truck Mileage (one way) 30 3.95 118.50
203 Pozmix Cement 60/40 235 12.73 2,996.25T
C206 Gel Bentonite 1,210 0.20 242.00T
C208 Pheno Seal 470 1.25 587.50T
201 Thick Set Cement 65 19.50 1,267.50T
C207 KolSeal 325 0.45 146,25T

C108B Ton Mileage-per mile (one way) 410.4 1.35 554.04

C113 80 Bbl Vac Truck 3 85.00 255.00
C224 City Water 3,300 0.01 33.00T
c661 5 1/2" AFU Float Shoe i 294.00 294.00T
C421 5 1/2" Latch Down Plug 1 230.00 230.00T
C604 5 1/2" Cement Basket 1 225.00 225.00T
C504 5 1/2" Centralizer 4 48.00 192.00T

D101 Discount on Services -08.87 -98.87
Dio2 Discount on Materials ~310.68 -310.08T

We appreciofe your businesst Subtotal §7.781.49

Phone # Fax # E-mail Sales Tax (6.5%) $383.68

620-583-5561 620-583-5524 rene@clitccementing.com - e
' Total

Send payment to: _ $8,165.17
Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC B

PO Box 92 Payments/Credits $8.165.17
Ewcka. KS 67045 [ : A

Balance Due $0.00




810 E 7™
PO Box 92

EUREKA, KS 67045

(620) 583-5561

N

Cement or Acid Field Report

Ticket No,

3208

i 73
o
"

Foreman |

ssel] Ny

L/

Camp

2 ore

A

. * P e e AT o
Date Cust. ID# Lease & Well Number Seclion Township Range County State
SN [ es S| T ey 0 /2 2| 1T CLET ey <o
Customer S “5 At - o} | Safely Unit # Driver Unit# Driver
5_77_%_ e Phvew) O jﬁl;rv-) . ,_)/ Gt s Meeting b AT RS
Mailing Address ’ ;\’\ . L1
(R ) AT ok \ N {\‘;.‘(L’_ 1i2h
City State Zip Code —wr
RS R e ATy, O KRR
Job Type Lo 531y Hole Depth ___* } 2 Slurry Vol. Tubing
Casing Depth Hole Size LAV Slurry Wit. Drill Pipe
Casing Size & WL YL 154 Cementleftin Casing (. Water Gal/SK Other
displacement _= Y e Displacement PG| _/ 20 ! Bump Plug fo BPM _5
Remarks: 5/ § et i) ry e g b A 9:' S e o LA Sicds  Raepl Chrecdubinag o) Feech owupndes
PR A T AP L T S f/—'jlnl e"“f.; PN Cpa e T '-»)r IJ,'(: b, (ef 1 F Oy Pl i / ’? C 419
J/ <) Dy o i o g el ey T / / A LA N Y S ST U U RS NV %) i cen
/ ;,; A B a5 8 onsa e M8 o i e Keleage oy Loalc B b Eled
R XSS B l/rgf Mol to Sea s Fiael Pl £330 oo @y oy e -
LA [:3 Moy b 1500 H* ¢ Leodd Flaal My E hil R N S T A H‘C)‘ J '_\ Al ' O e ST
= ] if 4= : S0 F P e SRR R i B Al S R
T T T A T N R N R T S R B T
A L N T . Y T N
Code Gty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total
VRS 1 Pump Charge S G toon e Lo
Syl A0 Mileage 3.95 [0 N
LoD L4 Vs fel)ufu FoZmax  Lvmoe Wt \\ L oanns T e NI
ol o M oy (; s > Co sl 2y IR
Cee Lo Phae vy Sem | 2 ') 3k / LS SEr 5w
Lol L= SKS TRl 5t Cevie IV 175 P4 B
il 35 Kelaesi 5% 7 s G5 Pl
DB 1UE rove ¢ Tew olenge 3o g |35 o590
13 A e S S I N e P S P - 195 L nb
2y 3, R0 dalle.ns s J L g 1o o 35,0 G
Ll | ! SV TheatT . ShoC 294wy R G e
A | 7 Ladoin Wow o P\ os L B0 e 1000
e ! Y e e T Tmng T 225 o 225 0w
oY + . Leetep Yo orn H-H.GoL Y C
~ o f,'*rp'rn \ el o
s # s oY) VIRE
Sales Tax Lpo,
Authorization/< ! 1wr 5D Loy feue, Titie Total e

I agree lo the payment terms and conditions of services provided on the back of this job tickef. Any amendments to
payment terms must be in writing on the front of this job ticket or in the Customer's records at ELITE’s office.




Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLCEGE%

810 E 7th, PO Box 92

Eurcka, KS 67045

i i
L e T e
o

| Bili To

J&] Lateral Corp
Stephen Jones

2332 West New Orleans St.
Broken Arrow, OK 74011

Selk

NN

[ Date invoice # ]
3/1672017 3i14 }
Job Date 3/16/2017

Lease Information

J LForeman ’ SM
Customer ID# 1058 |
Terms Net 15
ltem Description Qty Rate Amount
C101 Cement Pump-Surface i 840.00 §40.00
C107 Pump Truck Mileage (one way) 30 395 118.50
-C200 Class A Cement-94# sack 40 15.00 600.00T
C205 Calcium Chloride 112 0.60 67.20T
C206 Gel Bentonite 75 0.20 15.00T
CI108A Ton Mileage (min. charge) 1 345.00 345.00
D101 Discount on Services -65.22 -65.22
D102 Discount on Materials -34.11 -34.11T
I - _ - —
We appreciote your business! Subtotal $1.886.37
[ Phone # Fax # [ E-mail Sales Tax (6.5%) $42.13
620-583-5561 620-583-5524 ‘, rene@elitecementing.com '
Total
Send payment {o: $1,928.50
Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC -
PO Box 92 -~ Payments/Credits -$1.928.50
Eureka. KS 67045 " .
Balance Due $0.00




Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 3114

Foreman 5w
Camp _Faraiia

810 E 7™
PO Box 92
EUREKA, KS 67045
(620) 583-5561

i

i H
AT S N |

RN AR AN

ATy . e Y
Fiid oA A YT ua s

Lease & Well Number State

Date Cust. 1D # Section Township Range County
30607 | o8 [ Tpoeaduve T8 /3 A /3 Codber A%
Customer RN Larhe o) Safety Linit # Driver Unit # Driver
.:; I _.'j}") 2y '; . riszgﬁ N / Cor PR AL NI Meeting /"'--" e f‘}/"»l n fb'}?
T " a o 7 -

Mailing Address AL 22 YIVIAN:WE:

332 ba Bees elean :
City State Zip Code

S5y el < A Srgar

_5'.{{;"' }f B i

Tubing -

Sturry Vol.

Job Type Hole Depth

Casing Depth__ 7% ’ _ Hole Size __ -~ s Slurry W, Drill Pipe
Casing Size & Wt ¥ ComentLeftin Casing 5 Water Gal/SK Other
o .
Displacement -~ " Displacement PSI Bump Plug to BPM
Remarks: _Sabvy Moting'.  Aie up i 5 %< SNipe . SRR 0l Circudn Teon LadfPr o (ol

e . .
s J e AL
LEN 4

-

I S

e -7
/‘:' 5 el N S WiV :j TR

),_)) A Ly

-‘J/’v s A 5 (:o)fm”s\' . f:\ ":' @0 Aot 5 Lo g S
‘f:? S/l7 b ;-'J [ R e S o ch ¢
}

TR T A
’

YTt

Y ’j__‘ Fp i L, s o

/“3 Ve cdaad

]

[

s i
T ey AT s
2L

Code | Qty or Units Description of Product or Services Unit Price Total
e / Pump Charge STLI A, w AL,
ey e Mileage EXE Y e
Faes S50 S CAh oy AT s Y AN G / BISTEeRE:
’) T -’:J /’,f _,‘7 * (:Fq r_‘_/ = ';'7 3’ ,(: Ty (‘; / .f\) L)
2o, |20 (Lo s P L ey Ty
SAal As e s _,'.;’J»‘}’ S Ll Al i SES S e

/ _h -

YA T2 E/ AN NNANEYe

Aty 12l

VS RS

Sul Tota!
o5 Sales Tax

Authorization (2o 2L 1 wine Title 4o d 202 b o Total

I agree o the payment terms and conditions of services provided on the back of this job ticket. Any amendments to
payment terms must be in writing on the front of this job ticket or in the Customer's records at ELITE’s office.




PR
.5}5‘\?;2;8.4‘ N
.\’. * % 'C"’t"!' \\\\
YA ok SRR E MAVN
Conservation Division a I l S as Phone: 316-337-6200
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission http://kee.ks.gov/
Pat Apple, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner

August 10, 2017

Steve Jones

Jones, Stephen C.

2332 W NEW ORLEANS
BROKEN ARROW, OK 74011

Re:ACO-1
API 15-031-24247-00-00
TRUELOVE 2B
SE/4 Sec.13-21S-13E
Coffey County, Kansas

Dear Steve Jones:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 03/16/2017 and the ACO-1 was received on
August 10, 2017 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



Flite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLCE%Z%% o3t v g
: 7 H 7 r Date Invoice #

810 E 7th, PO Box 92
Fureka, KS 67045

3/19£2017 3208

—

Job Date | 3/19/2017

'—. Bill To
J&J Lateral Céxp l.ease Informatton
Siephen Jones )
2332 West New Orleans St.
Broken Arrow, OK 74011 ’ i
County ‘
J ‘ Foreman l BM
Customer ID# 1058 ’
[ Terms Net 15
[ item Description Qiy Rate Amount
C102 Cement Pump-Longsiring 5 1 i 1,050.60 1,050.00
C107 Pump Truck Mileage (one way) 30 3.95 118,50
C203 Pozmix Cement 60/40 235 12,75 2,996.25T
C206 Gel Bentenite 1,210 0.20 242,007
C208 Pheno Seal 470 1.25 587.50T
c20! Thick Set Cement 65 19.50 1,267.50T
C207 KolSeal 325 345 146.25T
C108B Ton Mileage-per niile (one way) 410.4 1.35 554.04
€113 80 Bbl Vac Truck 3 85.00 255.00
C224 City Water 3,300 0.01 33.00T
Ca66l 5 1/2" AFU Float Shee 1 294.00 294,007
C421 5 1/2" Lateh Down Plug 1 230.00 230.00T
C604 5 1/2" Cement Basket i 225.00 225.00T
C504 5 1/2" Centratizer 4 48.00 192,007
D10l Discount on Services -98.87 -98.87
D102 Discount on Materials J -310.68 ~310.68T
We appreciate yowr business! Subtotal $7,781.49
’ Phone # Fax # E-mall J Sales Tax (6.5%) - $383.68
L 620-583-5561 620-583-3524 | wrene{)chtc_@f_l_gjggg" com _m_] T T T -
- Total
Send payment to: ] $8,165.17
Elite Cementing & Acidizing of KS, LLC ' ) B
PO Box 92 o Payments/Credits $8.165.
Eurcka. KS 67045 ___‘__..,M_.
Balance Due $0.00

g (LQ’L\:LD'V&’ C:(Q\\\w{’ecp 'T?') e 5"\“%6—\@“@\ .




Cement or Acid Field Report
3208

810 E 7™
PO Box 92 Ticket No.
EUREKA, K8 67045 Foreman 'QU s<ell MELey
(620) 583-5561 /
Camp £ orelin
T 13 00 2] ol -G i
| Date | Cust ID# | Lease & Wall Number | Section Township { Range | Counly [ State |
; 1L 50, ! Jrod fews LN ) i~ R !(_ LEF ey , K I
Customer . IV Loatesal | Safsly | Uml# | Driver [ Unit# ] Driver |
! S e Phien) C0 D 0mes/ (uivpors Fives ’{\ﬁeeling[ rioY | nia. »i |
,Malﬂng!\ddt‘ess ! . ] ’/"\‘:\\\ | [ : ; [l
LS. W Mew OTlesag £ocie e | [
/Cle State ! Zip Code - ’ vl [ , I
! g::jr\'_;}g'h o BNy DY RN ’ [ ’ J J
Job Type Leord 511 ug Hole Depth % %> “ Slurry Vol Tubing
Casing Depth Hole Size VER Siurry W, Drili Pipa
Casing Size & WL 158 Coment Leftin Casing__¢> Water Gal/SK Other
Jisplacement .4 e Displacement PS! _ 00 “ Bump Plug to BPM _5
Remarks: 5 F«by mMeediny ) Eiq du 57 Lasing L Raep Corendabivg wof Frech copdes
D Sbl, NViY 350 SVE i Fazrix Crans O w /'“ b Jo Col 3" Phevocand @109
-J/ \/: <IN o F 7’;/ A AN mleeal T f /, SKC TNl 5ok Fegme ST L & fenscen !
.;/ r/!ﬂ i8S By 158 Y wasa o0 Fad v L e Kol opgo . o Lalen Me., g
NEs Pl wof w4 l/'.f' bl Fo Sen T Plie Fioal Fomae 257 oot WY o) o -
o "i"'l | Yo 1doe? cvecdd Flant Ad 0 Yo vVies, et rle 1D, 3 s ‘ €, JTT
L’_I].,u-.u o Satpce ol fuwl:}’-c"'“*’r‘r | S AR
At ST e 6y Ao ﬁ’ﬁ Lt ™ Ho 825 0 by joa A1 rpeu
Teodeatlinars Y / oy =T E 7 ¢/ BoasieF T oF 7 T
Code ‘ Gty or Units [ Description of Product or Services [ Unit Price ’ Total ]
lol [ i ] Pump Charge ] Pt ’ b e, uo l
Syl ! 20D l] Mileage j 395 l 3.5 0 ’
l . | | |
2w | 239 [evis o Fuezavx feomient N fomn | 105 | 2.996. 235
T b ‘ Vg ’ [ {5 7. Cx et l N I 2L Lo
\\J'&,‘ g ’) Plvewy Sent 2 9 i) gy / ‘l LS 'l R i>,I
wl [ w5 S TRl G (v Y | 79.5 | e 56 |
1 ’l 325 % | Kelaenl 5 s ’l Y5 ,[ 1YL 1S ‘I
By ,’ P2t oo v milvnger 2u amiies ’ 135 I 554, o4 j
| 3 ‘ A W | 2o BLL UL TRl ll I “ 500 L35 b
1y 300 aallens  Cily ol la “lisvo 33,00
Lole | ! J \j Y Tile &t She B 294 v 29 !-i, [P
Y ! L 2% Latos Wows D)o 2300w | 13800
et ot l W Vi {eamne O EaaleT ! 235 0d 225 00w j
aoY 4 S 4 tewAdepVioerh J H-8.00L 0 G
ﬁ £ , s T‘uni 2] o
s T s G ,h co & YMpTH
) ' | Safes Tax ol 8¢ |
Total s 7

t ol Sy ;.3 -"A'_‘-“[ (");lf Ty Tit!

e

Authorizationfs~ it

I'agree lo the payment terms and condilions of services provided on the back of this Job ticket. Any amendments fo
payment terms must be in wiiting on the front of this job tickel or in the Customer’s records at ELITE’s office,




Elite Comenting & Acidizing of K8, LLCEZz

810 B 7th, PO Box 92
Eureka, KS 67045

[ Bilf To

J&I Lateral Corp
Stephen Jones
2332 West New Orleans 8t

Broken Arrow, OK 74011

Date

Invoico # }

3/16/2017 I 3114

! Job Date ’ 3/16/2017 I

Lease Information

Truelove #213 I

[
I County Coffey ]

smj

LForeman ,

Customer ID# ! 1058
J Net 15 —}
l Hem ] Description Qty [ Amount
CI01 : Cement Purip-Surface | 840.00
C1o7 Pump Truck Mileage (one way) 30 118.50
C200 Class A Cement-944# sack 40 600,007
C205 Caleinm Chloride 112 67.20T
C206 Gel Bentonite 75 15,00T
CI08A Ton Mileage (min. charge) 1 345.00
blol Discount on Services -65.22
D102 Discount on Materials <34.11T
_ We appireciofe Yoy birsiness! —[ Subtotal $1,886.37

E-mail

Phone# | Fax# |
rene{@elitecementing.com

620-583-5561 | 6205835504 |

Sales Tax (6.5%)

Total $1,928.50

Send payment fo:
Elite Cemenling & Acidizing of KS, LLC

PO Box 92
Eurela, KS 67045

*  Payments/Credits

-$1,928.50 I

$0.00 J

Balance Due




Cement or Acid Field Report
Ticket No. 3114

810 E 7™
PO Box 92
EUREKA, KS 87045
(620) 583-5561

i

Foreman <y« hivsns
Camp rFaupaka

?U]v.-;’r 1 3] I AT s 0 :
I Date [Cust. ID# | Laage & Well Number Section | Township | Range | Counly | State |
; /&7 [/UJ & !jJ?’ weluue 70 /3 A/ /3 Cof'Fer K
Customer TGN Larup ol Safoty Unit # ] Driver Unil # ] Driver |
I Siemhien CoNanis / Cor P T AT I Meeling| /< - [Alan |

ailing Address ' , = | 22770 2 |

( 2332 o By (TJI'}Q(JJ‘; < X li l[ ’
Cily Slate Zlp Cods | | ]
,/ﬂfg‘/”e/{w\ Nppanag G A i Arrar ! —I l I [ J
Job Type 2 urF ae Hole Depth %% Slurry Vol Tubing -
Casing Dopth__<"_ Hole Size <7 %2 Slurry W, Dill Pipe
Casing Size & WL _y_w__m._ Cement Leftin Cashg S Water Gal/SK Other
Displacement__2.%- Displacement PSI Bump Plug to BPM
Remarks: _Sei¥r7'y MeosTing'.  Kie wo jo 5 e Ca shivee. ZEPcol Circudn Vg LiFr sk el

RN At s Ay Cloig ﬂ Cemtny Ao/ F Ve e 4 -.lu Rl LI A /-'./}/ P ,..L Loty ¥

 fload R Y. VP i Sur fue

e it

Eh Shus st o

v [N .
) ( llf Ul v A5 r&‘-'-:\ id i
Fi %) .

-
o A
/Arkr? 2" Yl
7 -

Code ] Gty or Units [ Coscription of Product or Services ] Unlt Price ] Total f
s f [ ! ’ Pump Charge , «*4,,1 . l A0 00
Jas | e | Hiloago l 5 | o8 e ;
I | - l I .
P e s I 25 crrre ) . , /5064 ’ 299 G 41 !
204 -l l c/ ‘?’ e, l R ’ &P
7es .y 25 l (e Z . ] -2 ’ A5 0 [ : J
| l | I [
LA ll A5 s S ‘I SED ) ey s Aedrt Zriei ’ L2097 Jj RIS }l
l ! | |
I l |
l
!
l
|
l
|

/“ ; \'\. | - —
J AT TS0 |
| at ) 1203 .
‘ ls‘li\ Toln! /(_,’)‘," S 4{ ;
: Lot | Sales Tax | i
Authorizatlon (iTars 73 1w Tile Zesd pZide iy e Total I'. Ny I
i
L
)

] agree lo the payment lerms and conditions of services provided on Ihe back of this Job ticket. Any amendments fo
payman! terms must be i writing on rhe front of this job ticket or in the Cuslomer s records at ELITE’S office,




	Confidential: Yes
	olicense: 33453
	oname: Jones, Stephen C.
	oaddr1: 2332 W NEW ORLEANS
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: BROKEN ARROW
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